Breakfast menu

Monday — Saturday + 9am — IT.45am

Sundays + I0am — II.4.5am

cran.achan.

MODERN SCOTTISH FOOD

Eggs ............................................ 2

SCRAMBLED EGGS - £7.95
Served with toasted sourdough bread and butter (v)

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON - £12.95
Scrambled eggs, toasted sourdough

bread and butter

SMASHED AVOCADO &
SOFT POACHED EGGS - £8.95
On toasted sourdough bread (v)

EGGS BENEDICT - £9.95
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs,
back bacon and Hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE - £12.45
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs,
smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE - £8.95
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs,
sautéed spinach and Hollandaise sauce (v)

EGGS HEBRIDEAN - £9.50
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs,
black pudding and Hollandaise sauce

VEGGIE EGGS - £9.50
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs,
vegetarian haggis and Hollandaise sauce (v)

SHAKSHUKA - £10.50
Middle eastern dish of baked eggs, tomatoes, peppers,
chilli and paprika served with rustic bread & butter )

With feta cheese and houmous * £11.95

With natural yoghurt, sumac
and pomegranate * £11. 95

Please allow 20mins

full BreakfasT ..o

FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST - £13.95

Back bacon, butchers link sausage, your choice of
scrambled, poached or fried eggs, Scottish black
pudding, mushrooms, potato scone, grilled tomato and
baked beans. Served with sourdough toast and butter

VEGGIE BREAKFAST - £12.95

Vegetarian haggis, potato scone, your choice of
scrambled, poached or fried eggs, grilled tomato,
baked beans, mushrooms and wilted spinach.
Served with sourdough toast and butter (v)

Moming ROIIS oo

Toasted, soft white breakfast bap
with your choice of filling:

Back Bacon - £4.95

Butchers Links or Lorne Sausage - £4.95
Scrambled or Fried Eggs (v) + £4.95
Black Pudding - £4..95

Potato Scone (v) + £4.25

EXTBAS
Corrie Mains Egg /Avocado/Veggie Haggis/

Spinach/Button Mushrooms/Potato Scone/
Baked Beans - £2.50

Bacon/Black Pudding/Lorne or
Link Sausage - £2.75

Scottish Smoked Salmon - £4..50

LighT Breakfast ..o

GRANOLA - £5.95
topped with natural yoghurt and berry compote (gf)

FRENCH TOAST - £7.95
with icing sugar and Scottish heather honey

With bacon + £8.95
With mascarpone, berry compote and honey (v) + £9.95
With apple, pear and cinnamon (v) - £8.95

CREAMY PORRIDGE
With honey (v, gf) - £4.95

With berry compote (v, gf) « £5.95
With apple, cinnamon & pear (v, gf) - £5.95

THE BIG YIN! - £3.75
Oversized Home-baked Scone with butter and jam (v)

BUBBLES & BREAKFAST!

Your choice of Eggs Royal or Scrambled Eggs
with Smoked Salmon and a Mimosa cocktail

for £17.95

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY - £9.50
Absolut vodka, tomato juice,
Worcestershire and tabasco sauce.

MIMOSA - £7.25

Prosecco with fresh orange juice



hot beverages .......................................

Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

Flat White
Extra shot espresso/flavoured syrups £0.75

Hot Chocolate
Add cream and marshmallows

Speciality Loose Leaf Tea

Choose from Breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos, Red Berry,

Darjeeling, Peppermint, Green Tea and Camomile

cran.achan.

MODERN SCOTTISH FOOD

£2.60
£3.40
£3.40
£3.75
£3.80
£3.95
£3.75

£3.95
£4.25
£3.60

softdreinks ...

Still/Sparkling Water

Coke/Diet Coke

Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Appletizer

Ginger Beer

Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)

Schweppes

Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic Water,
Pink Soda, Elderflower Soda, Tomato Juice,
Canada Dry Ginger Ale

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20

£2.70



