Breakfast Menu

Monday – Saturday • 9am – II.45am Sundays • IOam – II.



eggs

SCRAMBLED EGGS • £7.95 Served with toasted sourdough bread and butter (v)

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON • £12.95 Scrambled eggs, toasted sourdough bread and butter

SMASHED AVOCADO & SOFT POACHED EGGS • £8.95 On toasted sourdough bread (v)

EGGS BENEDICT • £9.95
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs, back bacon and Hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE • £12.45
Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs, smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE • £8.95 Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs, sautéed spinach and Hollandaise sauce (v)

EGGS HEBRIDEAN • £9.50 Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs, black pudding and Hollandaise sauce

VEGGIE EGGS • £9.50 Toasted muffin, two soft poached eggs, vegetarian haggis and Hollandaise sauce (v)

SHAKSHUKA • £10.50 Middle eastern dish of baked eggs, tomatoes, peppers, chilli and paprika served with rustic bread & butter (v)

With feta cheese and houmous • £11.95

With natural yoghurt, sumac and pomegranate • £11.95

Please allow 20mins

full Breakfast.....

FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST •£13.95
Back bacon, butchers link sausage, your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs, Scottish black pudding, mushrooms, potato scone, grilled tomato and baked beans. Served with sourdough toast and butter

VEGGIE BREAKFAST • £12.95 Vegetarian haggis, potato scone, your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs, grilled tomato, baked beans, mushrooms and wilted spinach. Served with sourdough toast and butter (v)

Morning Rolls

Toasted, soft white breakfast bap with your choice of filling:

Back Bacon • £4.95 Butchers Links or Lorne Sausage • £4.95 Scrambled or Fried Eggs (v) • £4.95 Black Pudding • £4.95 Potato Scone (v) • £4.25

EXTRAS

Corrie Mains Egg /Avocado/Veggie Haggis/ Spinach/Button Mushrooms/Potato Scone/ Baked Beans • £2.50

Bacon/Black Pudding/Lorne or Link Sausage • £2.75

Scottish Smoked Salmon • £4.50

Light Breakfast

GRANOLA • £5.95 topped with natural yoghurt and berry compote (gf)

FRENCH TOAST • £7.95
with icing sugar and Scottish heather honey
With bacon • £8.95
With mascarpone, berry compote and honey (v) • £9.95
With apple, pear and cinnamon (v) • £8.95

CREAMY PORRIDGE

With honey (v, gf) • £4.95 With berry compote (v, gf) • £5.95 With apple, cinnamon & pear (v, gf) • £5.95

THE BIG YIN! • £3.75 Oversized Home-baked Scone with butter and jam (v)

BUBBLES & BREAKFAST!

Your choice of Eggs Royal or Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon and a Mimosa cocktail for £17.95

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY • £9.50 Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire and tabasco sauce.

MIMOSA • £7.25 Prosecco with fresh orange juice



hot beverages		soft drinks	
Espresso	£2.60	Still/Sparkling Water	£2.95
Americano	£3.40	Coke/Diet Coke	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.40	Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.75	Sprite	£3.50
Latte	£3.80	Fanta Orange	£3.50
Mocha	£3.95		
Flat White Extra shot espresso/flavoured syrups £0.75	£3.75	Appletizer Ginger Beer	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.95		£3.20
Add cream and marshmallows	£4.25		£2.70
Speciality Loose Leaf Tea Choose from Breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos, Red Berry, Darjeeling, Peppermint, Green Tea and Camomile	£3.60	Schweppes Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic Water, Pink Soda, Elderflower Soda, Tomato Juice, Canada Dry Ginger Ale	